
Carmel High School 

2009 Varsity Boys Golf 

Regional Champions 

MIC Champions 

10 - 1  Season Record 

Date     Opponent(s) Facility H/A W/L or Place Score/Time 

               

Tue Mar 31 Hamilton Southeastern Prairie View GC H W 151-160 

Tue Mar 31 Westfield Prairie View GC H W 151-177 

Wed Apr 15 Tipton Plum Creek GC H W 164-168 

Sat Apr 18 Avon Invitational Prestwick CC A 10th - 15 teams 343 

Sat Apr 18 Spring Preview Legends A 7th - 22 teams 314 

Wed Apr 22 Cathedral Woodland CC H W 152-153 

Tue Apr 28 Zionsville Golf Course of Indiana A Cancelled   

Thu Apr 30 Chatard Woodland CC H Cancelled   

Sat May 02 Chatard Invitational Heartland Crossing A 3rd - 12 teams 303 

Tue May 05 Crooked Stick Invitational Crooked Stick CC A 1st - 7 teams 147 

Thu May 07 Brebeuf Jesuit Brebeuf Jesuit A L 164-149 

Sat May 09 North Central Invitational Coffin GC A 3rd - 13 teams 300 

Tue May 12 Hamilton County Woodwind GC A 3rd - 9 teams 323 

Fri May 15 MIC Tournament Hulman Links A 1st - 8 teams 151 

Sat May 16 Leo Invitational Cedar Creek GC A 1st - 15 teams 310 

Mon May 18 North Central North Central A W 303-331 

Wed May 20 Kokomo Kokomo A W 152-169 

Wed May 20 Lebanon Kokomo A W 152-157 

Wed May 27 Anderson Grandview GC A W 141-153 

Sat May 30 Muncie Invitational Players Club A 5th - 20 teams 304 

Mon Jun 01 Lawrence Central South Grove GC A W 285-312 

Mon Jun 01 Warren Central South Grove GC A W 285-301 

Mon Jun 08 Sectional Purgatory GC A 3rd Place 307 

Sat Jun 13 Regional Players Club A 1st Place 298 

Tue Jun 16 State Legends A 12th Place 315 

 


